Olympic

Opis produktu

Kaliber
Waga srutu [g]

Srednica $rutu [mm]

Nr Srutu

Predkos$¢ V2,5 [m/s]
Przybitka

Rodzaj zamkniecia
Okucie [mm]

llo$¢ sztuk w pudetku

)

Dane aktualne na dzien: 16-12-2025 10:54

Link do produktu: http://www.puchacz.net/amunicja-pionki-1670-trap-24gr-p-4325.html

Amunicja Pionki 16/70 Trap

24qgr

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

16/70

24

2,40

7,5

400
plastikowa
gwiazdka
10

25

Niedostepny

Odbidr osobisty
KATO05555
11219000025

Pionki
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